



\$~76

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CM(M) 3102/2024 & CM APPL. 44307/2024**
HARKABIR SINGHPetitioner

Through: Ms. Kanika Agnihotri with
Mr. Vaibhav Agnihotri and
Mr. Harshit Kiran, Advocates.

versus

AJAB SINGH & ORS.Respondent
Through: Mr. Sameer Nandwani with
Ms. Heeba Ansari, Advocate for
respondent No.3.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

% **ORDER**
08.11.2024

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Re-notify on 25th November, 2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

NOVEMBER 8, 2024
st