



\$~42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CM(M) 3102/2024, CM APPL. 44307/2024 stay**

HARKABIR SINGH

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr.Vaibhav Agnihotri, Mr. Sachin
Sharma, and Mr. Hashit Kiran,
Advocates.

versus

AJAB SINGH & ORS.

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Sharvari Shinde proxy for Mr.
Sameer Nandwani for R-3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER

25.11.2024

%

No time left.

List on 14.05.2025.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

NOVEMBER 25, 2024/sky